(Application Form)

Certified for:
Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Main info
Name /Surname: = Andrei Borisov
Position applied for: 3rd Engmeer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
4th Engineer Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = 3250 Birthday / Place of birth: | 30.10.1998 Russia
Phones: +7 9281624928 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | borisow_andrey@mail.ru City: Russia/Rostov-on-Don
Messenger: | +7 9524178476 Home address: | lzvilistaay 7
English level: | Good Closest airport: | Sochi int Airport
USA visa validup: | 11.10.2024 Schengen visa valid up: | 11.10.2025
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 0300916 12.08.2019 Russia 12.08.2030
International passport 752904681 09.03.2016 Russia 09.03.2026
National passport 60 18 436457 05.12.2018 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
Professional license NeTAG208142206 10.03.2024 Russia 30.01.2029

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/315354/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Engine room simulator

Basic Training for oil chem
tanker

Security Awareness
Training

Medical First Aid
Proficiency in survival
craft and rescue boats

other than fast rescue
boats

Title of document

Medical certificate fithess

No.

1433488

00013745

0000100

1429808

1433391

00013764

00013712

Certificates
Date of issue
23.01.2024
25.01.2024

02.02.2024

30.01.2024

25.01.2024

26.01.2024

24.01.2024

Medical certificates

No.

752904681

Date of issue

13.03.2024

11.11.1111

Country of issue

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Country of issue

Russia

Russia

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country Document type No.
Cyprus S CY361456
Sea service (last 5 years)
. Vessel type /
Position Vessel Name / Flag ME Type / kW
DWT
Motorman/Oiler Zircone / CYPRUS Bunkering Wartsila / 4080
tanker /5045
Biometrics
Sex: male Height: 181
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 80

Maritime education:

Additional info

Additional

Date of issue

11.05.2023

From - Till

08.02.2023 -
23.01.2025

Valid up

23.01.2029

24.01.2029

02.02.2029

30.01.2029

25.01.2029

25.01.2029

23.01.2029

Valid up

13.03.2025

1111111

Valid up

10.05.2033

Shipowner /
Country

Latvia /latvia

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42

skills:



Speciality: Knowledge of other | Russian, English

languages:
Next of kin: Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

I am a 3rd engineer, | have worked on tankers for about 5 years on tankers in the Baltic and the Black Sea there is
experience in mixed crews English level intermediate



	CV
	Andrei Borisov
	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer



